GHS Band Schedule ~ Week of Oct. 14~19

Tues, Oct. 15 Band Rehearsal 2:30-4:30pm on the back field
Wed, Oct. 16 NO REHEARSAL — Enjoy the day offT
Thurs, Oct. 17 Band Rehearsal 2:30-4:30pm on the back field

Schedule for Saturday, October 19
Yorktown Day Parade

Uniform: We will be wearing full uniform—so please wear you summer uniform
(band t-shirt and shorts, black socks and band shoes under your unitorm)

8:00am Arrive at GHS, load trailer

8:15am Dress into uniform

8:30am Load Buses

8:45am Depart GHS

9:00am Arrive at Yorktown Day Parade and unload

9:15am Block up and report to warm up spot

9:30am Warm up

9:45am Mass band practice of America the Beautiful and pep tune YC Band Expo
10:15am Line up for parade

10:30am Parade steps off

11:15am Parade finishes

11:30am Load trailer and change out of uniform

11:45am Roll call

12:00pm Depart parade

12:15pm Arrive at GHS — unload trailer and put away uniform/equipment

12:30pm Dismissal



